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321-štart 1. kolo
Bratislava, 3. - 4.2.2024

disciplína 21 ženy, 200m polohové preteky 11 roč. a st.
04.02.2024 - 11:40 Výsledky
bodovanie: FINA 2023

por. Roč. čas body

K1

1. GROŽAJOVÁ Lea 07 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:25.12 592
25m: 14.68 14.68 75m: 50.28 18.56 125m: 1:29.15 21.20 175m: 2:08.70 18.34
50m: 31.72 17.04 100m: 1:07.95 17.67 150m: 1:50.36 21.21 200m: 2:25.12 16.42

2. HORŇÁKOVÁ Nadine 08 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:25.68 585
25m: 14.52 14.52 75m: 49.92 18.42 125m: 1:29.45 21.67 175m: 2:09.42 17.53
50m: 31.50 16.98 100m: 1:07.78 17.86 150m: 1:51.89 22.44 200m: 2:25.68 16.26

3. PAŠKOVÁ Barbora 09 Pk Azeta 2:31.72 518
25m: 15.06 15.06 75m: 53.22 20.00 125m: 1:34.40 22.06 175m: 2:15.10 18.59
50m: 33.22 18.16 100m: 1:12.34 19.12 150m: 1:56.51 22.11 200m: 2:31.72 16.62

4. ŠVECOVÁ Stela 08 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:40.87 434
25m: 15.18 15.18 75m: 53.88 19.91 125m: 1:36.46 23.44 175m: 2:21.79 21.20
50m: 33.97 18.79 100m: 1:13.02 19.14 150m: 2:00.59 24.13 200m: 2:40.87 19.08

5. ŽIVČICOVÁ Olívia 09 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 2:44.78 404
25m: 15.70 15.70 75m: 55.66 20.23 125m: 1:40.52 24.93 175m: 2:26.02 20.31
50m: 35.43 19.73 100m: 1:15.59 19.93 150m: 2:05.71 25.19 200m: 2:44.78 18.76

6. SEKÁČOVÁ Sofia 07 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:46.13 394
25m: 16.13 16.13 75m: 58.33 22.03 125m: 1:42.94 23.77 175m: 2:27.45 20.64
50m: 36.30 20.17 100m: 1:19.17 20.84 150m: 2:06.81 23.87 200m: 2:46.13 18.68

7. GORELOVÁ Veronika 09 ROYAL plavecký klub 2:46.51 391
25m: 16.50 16.50 75m: 57.69 22.93 125m: 1:42.18 22.92 175m: 2:27.89 21.97
50m: 34.76 18.26 100m: 1:19.26 21.57 150m: 2:05.92 23.74 200m: 2:46.51 18.62

8. MELNÍKOVÁ Karolína 09 XBS swimming 2:48.82 376
25m: 16.58 16.58 75m: 1:00.15 22.79 125m: 1:45.04 23.55 175m: 2:29.87 20.89
50m: 37.36 20.78 100m: 1:21.49 21.34 150m: 2:08.98 23.94 200m: 2:48.82 18.95

9. HALUŠKOVÁ Lucia 09 ROYAL plavecký klub 2:59.41 313
25m: 16.95 16.95 75m: 1:00.36 22.76 125m: 1:48.95 26.61 175m: 2:38.80 22.95
50m: 37.60 20.65 100m: 1:22.34 21.98 150m: 2:15.85 26.90 200m: 2:59.41 20.61

10. GREČOVÁ Timea 07 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:03.32 293
25m: 18.34 18.34 75m: 1:05.17 24.90 125m: 1:53.85 25.07 175m: 2:43.05 23.33
50m: 40.27 21.93 100m: 1:28.78 23.61 150m: 2:19.72 25.87 200m: 3:03.32 20.27

K2

1. KLIMENTOVÁ Katarína 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:39.89 442
25m: 16.34 16.34 75m: 57.99 22.10 125m: 1:40.79 22.66 175m: 2:23.28 19.78
50m: 35.89 19.55 100m: 1:18.13 20.14 150m: 2:03.50 22.71 200m: 2:39.89 16.61

2. BOŠANSKÁ Svetlana 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:42.11 424
25m: 15.90 15.90 75m: 56.01 20.98 125m: 1:40.39 24.62 175m: 2:24.53 19.58
50m: 35.03 19.13 100m: 1:15.77 19.76 150m: 2:04.95 24.56 200m: 2:42.11 17.58

3. ZELEŇÁKOVÁ Lesana 11 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 2:44.53 406
25m: 17.72 17.72 75m: 59.82 21.27 125m: 1:43.59 23.10 175m: 2:26.99 19.80
50m: 38.55 20.83 100m: 1:20.49 20.67 150m: 2:07.19 23.60 200m: 2:44.53 17.54

4. KOBESOVÁ Dorota 11 Aquasport Levice 2:48.20 380
25m: 16.75 16.75 75m: 59.38 22.35 125m: 1:45.60 25.50 175m: 2:30.83 20.13
50m: 37.03 20.28 100m: 1:20.10 20.72 150m: 2:10.70 25.10 200m: 2:48.20 17.37

5. CÁKOVÁ Alžbeta 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:48.59 377
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 1:00.68 22.39 125m: 1:44.62 23.81 175m: 2:30.70 21.13
50m: 38.29 20.90 100m: 1:20.81 20.13 150m: 2:09.57 24.95 200m: 2:48.59 17.89

6. DROZDÍKOVÁ Kamila 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:49.64 370
25m: 18.61 18.61 75m: 1:02.07 21.69 125m: 1:47.20 24.84 175m: 2:31.74 19.82
50m: 40.38 21.77 100m: 1:22.36 20.29 150m: 2:11.92 24.72 200m: 2:49.64 17.90
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7. BORUCKÁ Sára 10 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 2:52.75 351
25m: 16.64 16.64 75m: 59.61 22.99 125m: 1:46.30 25.11 175m: 2:33.17 21.40
50m: 36.62 19.98 100m: 1:21.19 21.58 150m: 2:11.77 25.47 200m: 2:52.75 19.58

8. HERMELIJN Jaydee 11 XBS swimming 2:54.94 337
25m: 18.28 18.28 75m: 1:02.18 23.21 125m: 1:50.11 25.38 175m: 2:35.95 20.54
50m: 38.97 20.69 100m: 1:24.73 22.55 150m: 2:15.41 25.30 200m: 2:54.94 18.99

9. PĚNKAVOVÁ Sára Terézia 10 Aqse 2:57.78 322
25m: 17.40 17.40 75m: 1:01.05 22.51 125m: 1:50.71 28.43 175m: 2:39.43 21.07
50m: 38.54 21.14 100m: 1:22.28 21.23 150m: 2:18.36 27.65 200m: 2:57.78 18.35

10. ŠTEFUŠOVÁ Ema 10 Pk Pezinok 3:03.53 292
25m: 16.67 16.67 75m: 1:01.78 24.57 125m: 1:55.62 29.69 175m: 2:44.63 20.81
50m: 37.21 20.54 100m: 1:25.93 24.15 150m: 2:23.82 28.20 200m: 3:03.53 18.90

11. NAGYOVÁ Petra 11 XBS swimming 3:07.83 273
25m: 20.74 20.74 75m: 1:10.79 24.19 125m: 2:01.71 27.39 175m: 2:48.44 19.48
50m: 46.60 25.86 100m: 1:34.32 23.53 150m: 2:28.96 27.25 200m: 3:07.83 19.39

12. TOKÁROVÁ Emília 11 Pk Pezinok 3:08.60 269
25m: 18.98 18.98 75m: 1:05.81 23.81 125m: 1:56.95 27.91 175m: 2:48.64 23.16
50m: 42.00 23.02 100m: 1:29.04 23.23 150m: 2:25.48 28.53 200m: 3:08.60 19.96

13. GIBBONS Sashka 10 ROYAL plavecký klub 3:13.62 249
25m: 20.07 20.07 75m: 1:07.89 23.87 125m: 1:59.77 29.22 175m: 2:52.18 22.78
50m: 44.02 23.95 100m: 1:30.55 22.66 150m: 2:29.40 29.63 200m: 3:13.62 21.44

14. BARKÁČOVÁ Anna Dorota 10 Pk Pezinok 3:14.54 245
25m: 20.80 20.80 75m: 1:10.37 24.03 125m: 2:01.11 27.20 175m: 2:53.31 24.32
50m: 46.34 25.54 100m: 1:33.91 23.54 150m: 2:28.99 27.88 200m: 3:14.54 21.23

15. ZEMEŠOVÁ Natália 11 XBS swimming 3:16.49 238
25m: 18.97 18.97 75m: 1:08.31 26.29 125m: 2:02.67 28.99 175m: 2:55.22 23.13
50m: 42.02 23.05 100m: 1:33.68 25.37 150m: 2:32.09 29.42 200m: 3:16.49 21.27

16. KAPUSTOVÁ Alexandra 10 Pk Pezinok 3:17.33 235
25m: 19.29 19.29 75m: 1:08.06 25.72 125m: 2:02.94 29.95 175m: 2:56.10 24.27
50m: 42.34 23.05 100m: 1:32.99 24.93 150m: 2:31.83 28.89 200m: 3:17.33 21.23

17. ZAKOPČANOVÁ Klára 11 Pk Pezinok 3:24.29 212
25m: 22.25 22.25 75m: 1:16.80 26.78 125m: 2:10.94 28.90 175m: 3:03.08 23.97
50m: 50.02 27.77 100m: 1:42.04 25.24 150m: 2:39.11 28.17 200m: 3:24.29 21.21

18. MARTIŠOVÁ Karolína 11 Pk Azeta 3:24.48 211
25m: 22.50 22.50 75m: 1:15.89 25.71 125m: 2:10.02 29.45 175m: 3:04.14 24.08
50m: 50.18 27.68 100m: 1:40.57 24.68 150m: 2:40.06 30.04 200m: 3:24.48 20.34

19. TUŽINSKÁ Hana 10 Pk Pezinok 3:27.70 201
25m: 20.52 20.52 75m: 1:13.04 26.88 125m: 2:09.60 30.30 175m: 3:05.34 24.93
50m: 46.16 25.64 100m: 1:39.30 26.26 150m: 2:40.41 30.81 200m: 3:27.70 22.36

K3

1. MELOVÁ Ella 12 PK ŠG Nitra 2:52.15 354
25m: 17.43 17.43 75m: 1:00.71 23.20 125m: 1:48.46 24.41 175m: 2:34.44 21.65
50m: 37.51 20.08 100m: 1:24.05 23.34 150m: 2:12.79 24.33 200m: 2:52.15 17.71

2. DROZDÍKOVÁ Tamara 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:59.57 312
25m: 18.42 18.42 75m: 1:02.60 22.72 125m: 1:50.80 26.67 175m: 2:39.39 21.23
50m: 39.88 21.46 100m: 1:24.13 21.53 150m: 2:18.16 27.36 200m: 2:59.57 20.18

3. DRŽÍKOVÁ Sofia 12 Aqse 2:59.59 312
25m: 18.89 18.89 75m: 1:05.54 22.95 125m: 1:52.72 25.03 175m: 2:40.49 21.21
50m: 42.59 23.70 100m: 1:27.69 22.15 150m: 2:19.28 26.56 200m: 2:59.59 19.10

4. KOTUSOVÁ Zara 12 XBS swimming 3:04.38 288
25m: 18.56 18.56 75m: 1:06.44 24.86 125m: 1:57.07 26.42 175m: 2:44.12 21.66
50m: 41.58 23.02 100m: 1:30.65 24.21 150m: 2:22.46 25.39 200m: 3:04.38 20.26
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5. MARKOVÁ Kristína 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:05.49 283
25m: 20.35 20.35 75m: 1:09.51 22.71 125m: 1:56.75 24.13 175m: 2:44.79 23.03
50m: 46.80 26.45 100m: 1:32.62 23.11 150m: 2:21.76 25.01 200m: 3:05.49 20.70

6. JINDROVÁ Eliška 12 XBS swimming 3:13.39 250
25m: 19.94 19.94 75m: 1:10.06 25.25 125m: 2:00.70 27.40 175m: 2:51.43 23.40
50m: 44.81 24.87 100m: 1:33.30 23.24 150m: 2:28.03 27.33 200m: 3:13.39 21.96

7. DEÁKOVÁ Lucia 12 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 3:16.27 239
25m: 19.80 19.80 75m: 1:09.07 24.82 125m: 2:01.72 29.10 175m: 2:55.62 23.52
50m: 44.25 24.45 100m: 1:32.62 23.55 150m: 2:32.10 30.38 200m: 3:16.27 20.65

8. ŠIMKOVÁ Linda 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:16.53 238
25m: 21.00 21.00 75m: 1:13.79 24.49 125m: 2:05.88 28.83 175m: 2:57.74 22.55
50m: 49.30 28.30 100m: 1:37.05 23.26 150m: 2:35.19 29.31 200m: 3:16.53 18.79

9. ŠIMKOVÁ Lea 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:21.42 221
25m: 21.52 21.52 75m: 1:15.24 25.35 125m: 2:08.36 29.92 175m: 3:01.53 23.13
50m: 49.89 28.37 100m: 1:38.44 23.20 150m: 2:38.40 30.04 200m: 3:21.42 19.89

10. GAŠPERANOVÁ Barbora 12 Pk Pezinok 3:21.62 220
25m: 19.89 19.89 75m: 1:10.23 24.87 125m: 2:05.59 29.45 175m: 3:00.39 24.71
50m: 45.36 25.47 100m: 1:36.14 25.91 150m: 2:35.68 30.09 200m: 3:21.62 21.23

11. KRATKA Bibiana 12 Pk Pezinok 3:24.25 212
25m: 19.83 19.83 75m: 1:11.22 26.21 125m: 2:08.72 32.67 175m: 3:03.49 23.64
50m: 45.01 25.18 100m: 1:36.05 24.83 150m: 2:39.85 31.13 200m: 3:24.25 20.76

12. HAŠANOVÁ Nela 12 Pk Azeta 3:29.25 197
25m: 23.13 23.13 75m: 1:17.03 26.29 125m: 2:11.51 29.84 175m: 3:07.23 25.10
50m: 50.74 27.61 100m: 1:41.67 24.64 150m: 2:42.13 30.62 200m: 3:29.25 22.02

13. GAVOROVA Rebeka 12 Pk Azeta 3:32.71 188
25m: 23.57 23.57 75m: 1:18.59 27.44 125m: 2:15.30 29.53 175m: 3:08.71 25.06
50m: 51.15 27.58 100m: 1:45.77 27.18 150m: 2:43.65 28.35 200m: 3:32.71 24.00

14. SCHMIDTOVÁ Mia 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 3:35.85 179
25m: 20.93 20.93 75m: 1:15.85 27.52 125m: 2:14.38 32.59 175m: 3:13.51 25.90
50m: 48.33 27.40 100m: 1:41.79 25.94 150m: 2:47.61 33.23 200m: 3:35.85 22.34

K4

1. ZALÁNOVÁ Emma 13 Atom Levice 2:51.59 358
25m: 17.69 17.69 75m: 1:02.42 22.92 125m: 1:49.27 25.17 175m: 2:33.88 19.66
50m: 39.50 21.81 100m: 1:24.10 21.68 150m: 2:14.22 24.95 200m: 2:51.59 17.71

2. MORAVSKÁ Miriam 13 Aquasport Levice 2:56.08 331
25m: 17.13 17.13 75m: 1:02.26 23.42 125m: 1:52.23 28.04 175m: 2:38.83 20.80
50m: 38.84 21.71 100m: 1:24.19 21.93 150m: 2:18.03 25.80 200m: 2:56.08 17.25

3. KALČOKOVÁ Natania 13 Pk Azeta 2:57.13 325
25m: 18.05 18.05 75m: 1:03.88 23.72 125m: 1:51.65 25.01 175m: 2:38.19 21.00
50m: 40.16 22.11 100m: 1:26.64 22.76 150m: 2:17.19 25.54 200m: 2:57.13 18.94

4. ZELEŇÁKOVÁ Eliana 13 KVŠ OCEÁN Bratislava 3:01.13 304
25m: 18.70 18.70 75m: 1:04.15 22.97 125m: 1:53.66 26.87 175m: 2:42.26 21.33
50m: 41.18 22.48 100m: 1:26.79 22.64 150m: 2:20.93 27.27 200m: 3:01.13 18.87

5. ŠÍPOŠOVÁ Natália 13 Atom Levice 3:17.53 234
25m: 19.71 19.71 75m: 1:11.81 26.61 125m: 2:05.83 28.84 175m: 2:57.77 23.00
50m: 45.20 25.49 100m: 1:36.99 25.18 150m: 2:34.77 28.94 200m: 3:17.53 19.76

6. POLČIČ Dominika 13 Pk Azeta 3:27.22 203
25m: 24.64 24.64 75m: 1:20.54 25.95 125m: 2:13.14 27.20 175m: 3:04.48 22.82
50m: 54.59 29.95 100m: 1:45.94 25.40 150m: 2:41.66 28.52 200m: 3:27.22 22.74

7. ŠALKOVIČ Olivia 13 ROYAL plavecký klub 3:34.21 184
25m: 21.06 21.06 75m: 1:15.41 27.79 125m: 2:11.99 29.82 175m: 3:08.70 26.09
50m: 47.62 26.56 100m: 1:42.17 26.76 150m: 2:42.61 30.62 200m: 3:34.21 25.51
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8. KOVÁČOVÁ Tamara 13 Atom Levice 3:43.60 161
25m: 24.74 24.74 75m: 1:26.25 29.28 125m: 2:26.20 33.00 175m: 3:21.81 24.18
50m: 56.97 32.23 100m: 1:53.20 26.95 150m: 2:57.63 31.43 200m: 3:43.60 21.79


